Attachment 3

2010 SURFACE WATER SUMMARY REPORT TOTALS STATEWIDE

Complaints

Watermaster Investigation

Streams Regulated

Regulatory Actions

Written Regulatory Actions

Other Than Written Regulatory Actions

235
358
398
10,645
2,641
8,004
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REASONS FOR REGULATORY ACTION

Illegal Use

Protect Instream Rights

Protect Senior Out-of-Stream Rights

Protect Instream Rights & Senior Out-of-Stream Rights
Protect Senior Out-of-Stream Rights & Illegal Use

Protect Senior Out-of-Stream & Instream Rights & Illegal Use
Protect Instream Rights & Illegal Use

153
214
226
28
29
6
25
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ACTIONS TAKEN

Diversion Reduced/Shut Off

No Action

Rotation Established

Notice of Violation

Diversion Reduced/Shut Off & No Action

Diversion Reduced/Shut Off & Headgate Notice

Diversion Reduced/Shut Off & Rotation Established

No Action & Rotation Established

No Action & Notice of Violation

Diversion Reduced/Shut Off; No Action & Rotation Established
Diversion Reduced/Shut Off; No Action & Headgate
Diversion Reduced/Shut Off; No Action & Notice of Violation

195
187
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