## 2010 SURFACE WATER SUMMARY REPORT TOTALS STATEWIDE

Complaints	235
Watermaster Investigation	358
Streams Regulated	398
Regulatory Actions	10,645
Written Regulatory Actions	2,641
Other Than Written Regulatory Actions	8,004

\*

## **REASONS FOR REGULATORY ACTION**

Illegal Use	153
Protect Instream Rights	214
Protect Senior Out-of-Stream Rights	226
Protect Instream Rights & Senior Out-of-Stream Rights	28
Protect Senior Out-of-Stream Rights & Illegal Use	29
Protect Senior Out-of-Stream & Instream Rights & Illegal Use	6
Protect Instream Rights & Illegal Use	25

\*

## **ACTIONS TAKEN**

Diversion Reduced/Shut Off	195
No Action	187
Rotation Established	3
Notice of Violation	1
Diversion Reduced/Shut Off & No Action	57
Diversion Reduced/Shut Off & Headgate Notice	2
Diversion Reduced/Shut Off & Rotation Established	3
No Action & Rotation Established	2
No Action & Notice of Violation	1
Diversion Reduced/Shut Off; No Action & Rotation Established	3
Diversion Reduced/Shut Off; No Action & Headgate	6
Diversion Reduced/Shut Off; No Action & Notice of Violation	1